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Workforce Board

09 May 2013

11:30 - 13:30

The Westminster Suite (8" floor), Local Government House (LGH)

Item

Page

Discussion items

1

2

Negotiations update - CONFIDENTIAL
Pensions update - CONFIDENTIAL
Workforce policy and Strategy update - CONFIDENTIAL

LGA Annual Conference update - CONFIDENTIAL

Information items

5

Date of Next Meeting: Thursday 25 July 2013, 11.30am, Westminster Suite, LGH

Note of the Previous Meeting - CONFIDENTIAL

Time

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.15



