

Agenda

Workforce Board

09 May 2013

11:30 - 13:30

The Westminster Suite (8th floor), Local Government House (LGH)

Item		Page	Time
Discussion items			
1	Negotiations update - CONFIDENTIAL		11.30
2	Pensions update - CONFIDENTIAL		12.00
3	Workforce policy and Strategy update - CONFIDENTIAL		12.30
4	LGA Annual Conference update - CONFIDENTIAL		13.00
Information items			
5	Note of the Previous Meeting - CONFIDENTIAL		13.15

Date of Next Meeting: Thursday 25 July 2013, 11.30am, Westminster Suite, LGH